USG People
Kalenderjaar 2015

Omzettoename (t.o.v. 2013)

Omzet
Inkoopwaarde van de omzet

10%

2.453.000.000
-1.901.075.000

Brutomarge

Kostenratio (overhead)
Minder kosten overhead '(1)
Structurele besparing '(2)

Totaal overige bedrijfskosten

Afschrijving MVA
EBITA Marge

Financieringskosten

Belastingen
Afwaarderingen (goodwill e.d.)

Koersinformatie

22,50%

18,30%

-448.899.000
4.000.000
34.000.000

Uitstaande aandelen

WPA 1,38

Koers nu
K/W-verhouding 2015 koers heden

Koersverwachting
K/W-verhouding 2015 (verwachting)

80.483.677

8,20
5,94

12,00
8,70

16,75%

5,50%

551.925.000

-410.899.000

-6.000.000

-8.000.000
0
-16.000.000

135.026.000

-24.000.000

111.026.000



